LINE ITEM

NO

3A
3B

DESCRIPTION

MOB & DEMOB

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
GRADED STONE "B"

FIRST 45,500 TONS

OVER 45,500 TONS

TOTAL BID

| certify that | have
opened, read and
recorded on this abstract
all offers received in
response to the
solicitation.

7/20/00 2:50 PM

EST

QTY
1.00
1.00

45,500.00
30,300.00

BID ABSTRACT

FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-00-B-0028

RED RIVER WATERWAY, MISSISSIPPI RIVER TO SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA

ENLAND AND HUDSON REVETMENT REINFORCEMENT
Mile 100.8 to Mile 101.3 (1967 Mileage) and

Mile 110.6 to Mile 111.5 (1967 Mileage), Rapides Parish, LA

Tacon Company

U UNIT

M PRICE AMOUNT
LS $ 40,000.00
LS $ 100.00
TN § 1395 $634,725.00
TN § 1395 § 422,685.00

$1,097,510.00

(Gt Jott

Signature

$
$

UNIT
PRICE

14.61
14.61

<«

$
$

Souter Construction

AMOUNT
32,797.62
1,098.38

664,755.00
442,683.00

$1,141,334.00

a’%’VQ/dd

Page 1

Date

UNIT
PRICE

$ 17.59
$ 17.59

$
$

Midwest Reclamation

AMOUNT
57,000.00
1,000.00

800,345.00
532,977.00

$1,391,322.00

$
$

GOVERNMENT EST
UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
$ 26,200.00
$ 4,500.00
1470 § 668,850.00
1470 $ 445,410.00
$ 1,144,960.00



